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GOLD  
paper discs with  
GRIP connection 
Ø150 mm,  
15 holes

553601	P40
553602	P60
553603	P80
553604	P100
553605	P120
553606	P150
553607	P180
553608	P220
553609	P240
553610	 P280
553611	 P320
553612	 P360
553613	 P400
553614	 P500
553615	 P600
553616	 P800
553617	 P1000
553618	 P1200
553619	 P1500
553620	P2000

GOLD paper 
discs with GRIP 
connection 
Ø125 mm, 
8 holes

512501	 P40
512502	 P60
512503	 P80
512504	 P100
512505	 P120
512506	 P150
512507	 P180
512508	 P220
512509	 P240
512510	 P280
512511	 P320
512512	 P360
512513	 P400
512514	 P500
512515	 P600

GREEN FILM 
abrasive discs 
Ø125 mm

612503	 P80
612504	 P100
612505	 P120
612506	 P150
612507	 P180
612509	 P240
612511	 P320
612512	 P400

GREEN FILM 
abrasive discs 
Ø150 mm

661501 P40
661502 P60
661503 P80
661504 P100
661505 P120
661506 P150
661507 P180
661508 P220
661509 P240
661510 P280
661511 P320
661512 P400
661513 P500
661514 P600
661515 P800
661520 P360

PURPLE CERAMIC 
abrasive discs 
Ø150 mm, 
14+1 holes

575002	P60
575003	P80
575005	P120
575006	P150
575007	P180
575008	P220
575009	P240
575011	 P320
575013	 P400
575014	 P500
575015	 P600
575016	 P800

MULTI-AIR CERAMIC 
abrasive discs 
Ø150 mm

565003	P80
565005	P120
565006	P150
565007	P180
565008	P220
565009	P240
565011	 P320
565013	 P400
565014	 P500
565015	 P600
565016	 P800

CERAMIC sanding 
sponge roll 
115 mm x 25 m

554120 P120
554150 P150
554180 P180
554220 P220
554240 P240
554320 P320
554400 P400
554500 P500
554600 P600
554800 P800

CERAMIC FILM ROLL 
70 mm x 12 m

558080 	P80
558120 	P120
558180 	P180
558240 	P240
558320 	P320
558400 	P400

GOLD  
paper sheets with  
GRIP connection,  
70 x 420 mm, no holes

555202	P60 	
555203 	P80
555204 	P100
555205 	P120
555206 	P150
555207 	P180
555208 	P220
555209 	P240
555210 	P280
555211 	P320
555212 	P360
555213 	P400
555214 	P500

GOLD  
abrasive paper rolls 
115 mm x 50 m

552040	P40
552060	P60
552080	P80
552100	 P100
552120	 P120
552150	 P150
552180	 P180
552220	P220
552240	P240
552280	P280
552320	P320
552300	P360
552400	P400
552500	P500
552600	P600

70 x 420 mm, 14 holes

551402	 P60
551403	 P80
551404	 P100
551405	 P120
551406	 P150
551407	 P180
551408	 P220
551409	 P240
551410	 P280
551411	 P320
551412	 P360
551413	 P400
551414	 P500

GOLD paper sheets with  
GRIP connection 
70 x 127 mm, 8 holes

550802	P60
550803	P80
550804	P100
550805	P120
550806	P150
550807	P180
550808	P220
550809	P240
550810	 P280
550811	 P320
550812	 P360
550813	 P400
550814	 P500

70 x 198 mm, 8 holes

551802	 P60
551803	 P80
551804	 P100
551805	 P120
551806	 P150
551807	 P180
551808	 P220
551809	 P240
551810	 P280
551811	 P320
551812	 P360
551813	 P400
551814	 P500

GOLD  
paper sheets 
230 x 280 mm

555003	P80
555004	P100
555005	P120
555006	P150
555007	P180
555008	P220
555009	P240
555010	 P280
555011	 P320
555012	 P360
555013	 P400
555014	 P500
555015	 P600

100/800 pcs.
100/800 pcs.

100/800 pcs.

50/400 pcs.

100/800 pcs.

100/1000 pcs.

50/500 pcs.

1/4 pcs.

1/4 pcs.

50/800 pcs.

50/400 pcs.

50/400 pcs. 50/400 pcs.

50/400 pcs.

1/4 pcs.

100/800 pcs.

100/800  
pcs.

100/ 
800  
pcs.

50/400 pcs.

100/800  
pcs.

1/8 pcs.

50/1000 pcs.

ABRASIVES

SILVER  
paper discs 
Ø150 mm,  
15 holes

557107	 P180
557108	 P220
557113	 P400
557114	 P500
557115	 P600

PLATINUM PLUS  
plastic film discs 
Ø150 mm, 15 holes

551501	 P40
551502	 P60
551503	 P80
551504	 P100
551505	 P120
551508	 P220
551510	 P280
551514	 P500
551515	 P600
551516	 P800

50/250 pcs.

100/500 pcs.

100/600 pcs.

100/1000 pcs.



ABRASIVES

GOLD  
Abrasive  
paper soft rolls 
114 mm x 25 m

555306	P180
555308	P240
555310	 P320
555312	 P400
555313	 P500
555314	 P600
555315	 P800

SILVER  
Abrasive  
paper soft rolls 
114 mm x 25 m

555706	P180
555708	P240
555710	 P320
555712	 P400
555713	 P500
555714	 P600
555715	 P800

CERAMIC NET  
abrasive  
discs  
Ø 150mm

559903	P80 
559905	P120
559907 	P180
559909 	P240
559911 	P320
559913 	P400
559914 	P500
559915 	P600

CERAMIC NET  
abrasive  
sheets  
70 x 420 mm

559703 P80
559705 P120
559707 P180
559709 P240
559711 P320
559713 P400

1/4 pcs.

1 pc.

50/400 pcs.

50/400 pcs.

MATT & FLATT 
Matting compound

170500	 1 kg	 1/6 pcs. 
170501	 0.5 kg	 1/12 pcs.

MINI microfinishing discs with 
GRIP connection, Ø 35 mm

553701	 P1500
553702	P2500
553703	P3000

WPF  waterproof abrasive 
sheets, 230 x 280 mm

310101	 P80
310102	 P100
310103	 P120
310104	 P150
310105	 P180
310106	 P220
310107	 P240
310108	 P280
310109	 P320
310110	 P360
310111	 P400
310112	 P500
310113	 P600
310114	 P800
310115	 P1000
310116	 P1200
310117	 P1500
310118	 P2000

Dry control  
powder

549100	 0.1 kg   1/12 pcs. 
(black)

SOFTMATT  
nonwoven abrasives

Roll 115 mm x 10 m
330003	Very fine
330004	Ultra fine

Sheets 150 x 230 mm
330000	Very fine
330001	Ultra fine

Discs Ø 150 mm
330006	Very fine
330007	Ultra fine

SOFTMATT  PLUS Upgraded 
nonwoven nylon material in 
sheets, 115 x 230 mm

330010	 red 
330011	 grey

Abrasive sponge discs 
Ø 150 x 5 mm

333152 superfine	 P600-P800
333153 microfine	 P1000-P1200

Abrasive sponges 
140 x 115 mm

320180	 Medium	 P80-100
320280	Fine	 P120-180
320400	Superfine	 P220-320
320600	Ultrafine	 P400-500
320800	Microfine	 P600-800

Double sided 
abrasive sponges 
98 x 120 mm

333001 	Brown 	 P400 - P500
333002 	Green 	 P600 - P800
333003	Violet 	 P1000 - P1200

FLEXIBLE   
fine sanding discs 
Ø 150 mm

560001  P600
560002  P800
560003  P1000

FLEX  
abrasive sheets 
130 x 170 mm

330400	Sky	 P600
330800	Lemon	 P800 
331200	 Orange	P1500

FLEX abrasive discs,  
15 holes
Ø152 mm
531500	 Brown	 P1500
532500 	Light green	 P2500        
533000	Grey	 P3000
Ø75 mm
532575 	Light green	 P2500
533075  Grey               P3000

Fiber discs 
Ø 50 mm

555536	P36
555550	P50
555560	P60
555580	P80

Ø 60 mm 

420311	 Black
420321	Red

Ø 76 mm cleaning disc

420312	 Black
420322	Red
420332	Blue

Nylon fiber disc

Ø 150 mm x 13 mm
420362	Black
420372	Blue

Ø 115 mm x 13 mm
420391	Black
420392	Blue

Ø 100 mm x 13 mm
420371	Blue	 10 pcs.

1/10 pc.

20/160 pcs.

10/200 pcs.

50/1000  
pcs.

25/250 
pcs.

25/250 pcs.

25/250 pcs.

100 pcs.

25/200 pcs.

25/100 pcs.

1/50 pcs.

20/80 pcs.

1/100 pc.

10 pc.

10 pcs.

10 pcs.

25 pcs.

25 pcs.
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FT MASKING FOAM TAPE

670013	 13 mm x 50 m	
670017	 17 mm x 40 m

T-FOAM MASKING TAPE

670110 	11 mm x 25 m	 1 gab.

DUST FLAT 3D 
made of synthetic felt 
20 x 20 cm

160302	 10/250 pcs.

ABSORBENT WIPE 
cost-effective  
32 x 38 cm 
60 g/m2

160102	 250 pcs. in roll

CLEANING CLOTH 
100% cellulose  
37 x 37 cm

160103	 1000 pcs. in roll

MULTI SPONGE  
universal sponge 
130 x 80 x 30 mm

681100	 1 pc.

DUST RAG 
on gauze base 
75 x 55 cm

160301	 1/250 pcs.

WAVY DUST RAG  
dust removing 
adhesive napkins 
80 x 90 cm

160303	 1/100 pcs.

TMA 
Trim Masking Tape

130010	 10 mm x 10 m
130015	 15 mm x 10 m
130019	 19 mm x 10 m

MASKING TAPES

60 ˚C 
371001	 19 mm x 50 m	 96 pcs.
371002	 25 mm x 50 m	 72 pcs.
371003	 38 mm x 50 m	 48 pcs.
371004	 50 mm x 50 m	 36 pcs.
371075	 75 mm x 50 m	 16 pcs.

PROFI 80 ˚C  
350151	 18 mm x 50 m	 48 pcs.
350152	 24 mm x 50 m	 36 pcs.
350153	 36 mm x 50 m	 24 pcs.
350154	 48 mm x 50 m	 24 pcs.

100 ˚C  
340341	 19 mm x 40 m	 96 pcs.
340342	 25 mm x 40 m	 72 pcs.
340343	 38 mm x 40 m	 48 pcs.
340344	 50 mm x 40 m	 36 pcs.

PROFI 120 ˚C 
350351	 18 mm x 50 m	 48 pcs. 
350352	 24 mm x 50 m	 36 pcs.
350353	 36 mm x 50 m	 24 pcs.
350354	 48 mm x 50 m	 24 pcs.

WASHI 
380019	 19 mm x 50 m	 48 pcs.
380025	 25 mm x 50 m	 36 pcs. 

 
SILVER DUCT 
381050	 50 mm x 50 m	 18 pcs.

 

 
ORANGE 
370001 	18 mm х 50 m 	 64 pcs. 
370002 	24 mm х 50 m 	 48 pcs. 
370003 	36 mm х 50 m 	 32 pcs. 
370004 	48 mm х 50 m 	 24 pcs.

PAINT PROTECTOR FILM 
PU (transparent)
121230	 150mm x 2m 	1/12 pcs.

STRUCTURE FILM (black)
121240 150mm x 2m 	 1/12 pcs.

PAINT ABSORBENT MASKING FILM

660010	 4 x 200 m roll
660013	 5.5 x 150 m roll
660011	 4 x 150 m roll Purple
660017	 4 x 150 m roll in box
660016	 6 x 100 m roll
660012	 4 x 5 m sheet
660015	 4 x 7 m sheet

FINE LINE STRIPPING TAPE 
perforated into 8 stripes

120000	25 mm x 10 m	 1/36 pcs.

PROFI MASK 
masking paper

671000	 0.2 x 400 m 
671001	 0.4 x 400 m
671002	 0.6 x 400 m
671003	 0.9 x 400 m
671004	 1.2 x 400 m
671005 	0.3 x 400 m
671051 	0.3 x 50 m
671052 	0.6 x 50 m

CORETEX  
degreasing napkins  
32 x 40cm

COR32S50  50 pcs.

PROTECTIVE  
ADHESIVE FILM  
with anti-slip surface

122100  600 mm x 20 m   1 pc.

FINE LINE TAPE for design and 
multicolor overpainting

120103	 3 mm x 33 m
120106	 6 mm x 33 m
120109	 9 mm x 33 m
120112	 12 mm x 33 m

DUST REMOVING ADHESIVE NAPKINS

DEGREASING NAPKINS

1 pc.

1 pc.

1/10 pcs.

1/10 pcs.

1 pc.

MASKING



Microfiber polishing cloth 
40 x 40 cm

160410 	blue	
160411 	green 
160414	 yellow 
160413 	premium blue

50 x 60 cm
160412 	orange   1/10 pcs.

LAMBS WOOL polishing pad

181500 	Ø150 mm 	 Medium
181501 	Ø80 mm 	 Mini
181502 	Ø150mm 	 Soft 
181600 	Ø165mm	 Purple hybrid
181659 	Ø152mm	 Purple hybrid
181601 	Ø165mm	 Premium
181602 	Ø165mm	 Twisted
181688  Ø203mm  	Double side

Foam abrasive  
disc 
Ø 150 mm

554001	P600
554002	P800
554003	P1000
554004	P1500
554005	P2000
554006	P2500
554007	P3000

GOLD microfinishing 
abrasive film discs  
with GRIP  
connection, 
15 holes  
Ø 150 mm

553617	 P1000
553618	 P1200
553619	 P1500
553620	P2000

Polishing pads  
Ø 150 mm

181410	 RDE 01	 (for RDX-10)
181411	 RDE 02	 (for RDX-23)
181412	 RDE 03	  
	 (for PROTECTIVE GLAZE)

Ø 80 mm

181409	 Waffled structure	  
1/100 pcs.

CCS TYPE POLI SHING PADS 
Ø 165 mm

181611 	 yello w cutting
181612 	 orange polishing
181613 	 black finishing

ONE STEP  
abrasive polishing  
compound 
1l

170405	 1/6 pcs.

PROTECTIVE GLAZE  
gloss protective polish 
1l

170404	 1/6 pcs.

EXTREME CUT  
polishing compound 
1 kg  

170451  1/6 pcs. 

DISPOSABLE 
POLISHING CLOTH 
32 x40 cm

160401
250 pcs. in roll

NATURAL chamois  
leather, 61x40 cm

681101	 1 pc.

RDX-10  
abrasive compound  
on aluminum oxide basis 
1l

170410	 1/6 pcs.

ANTIHOLOGRAM 
compound 
1l

170406	 1/6 pcs.

RDX-23  
fine abrasive  
compound 
1l

170423	 1/6 pcs.

CRYSTAL CLEAN 
guarantees fast and  
easy cleaning 
0.5l

170407	 1/6 pcs.

10/80 pcs.
50/400 
pcs.

2 pcs.

5 pcs.

1/10 pcs.

Polishing pads  
Ø165mm
181660 	blue 
181661 	orange 
181662 	black

Ø140mm
181665  cutting
181666  polishing
181667  finishing

MICROFIBER polishing pads
181656	 Ø82mm
181657	 Ø133mm               
181658	 Ø159mm

1/10 
pcs.

1/10 
pcs.

1/10 
pcs.

Polishing pads  
Ø 150 mm for M14 thread 

181301 	ECO white, coarse
181302 	ECO orange, medium
181303 	ECO black, fine

1 pc.

POLISHING

1 pc.

1/10 
pcs.
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PAINT 

400501	 black matt	 500 ml
400502	 black gloss	 500 ml
400503	 white gloss	 500 ml
400505	 silver	 500 ml

CLEAR COAT 

400504	 500ml 
1/6 pcs.

PRIMER 

400506	 grey	 500 ml
400507	 black	 500 ml
400508	 white	 500 ml

PRE- FILLED

400500   
400 ml    
1/12 pcs.

AEROSOL 
FILLING 
MACHINE

302400      
1 pc.

PISTON AND 
CYLINDER SET 
(standart)

302441 
1 pc.

PISTON AND CYLINDER SET 
(Clean-Jet)

302442 
1 pc.

FILLER PRIMER

400508M  white   	  
400 ml 
1/12 pcs. 

EPOXY PRIMER 

400771	 light grey	 500 ml 
400773	 black	 500 ml

1/6 
pcs.

1/6 
pcs.

1/6 
pcs.

SPRAY-IT AEROSOLS

701 polyurethane  
sealant, 310 ml

220701	 white
220702	grey
220703	black

30 SEC 2K  
plastic adhesive 
50 ml

220000	1/12 pcs.

433 2K SEMIRIGID 
polyurethane foam 
FAST 
50 ml

220433	1/12 pcs.

225 2K EPOXY 
structural bounding 
195ml

220225	1/12 pcs.

1,5 MIN 2K  
plastic adhesive 
50 ml

220090	1/12 pcs.

335 2K EPOXY  
flexible adhesive

220335 	1/12 pcs.

SMALL MIX TIP FOR 2K 
ADHESIVES

220005	1/10 pcs.

LARGE MIXING TIP 
FOR 2K ADHESIVES

220006	1/10 pcs.

LARGE MIXING TIP 
FOR 2K ADHESIVES 
AND FOAM, 133 mm

220007	1/10 pcs.

PLASTIC  
ADHESIVE  
PRIMER AERO. 
200 ml

220111	 1/6 pcs.

801 Glazing Adhesive 
 (fast), 310 ml

220801	1/12 pcs.

Primer
30 ml

220001	  
1/25 pcs.

Cleaner /  
Activator
30 ml

220002	  
1/25 pcs.

901 Sprayable sealant 
290 ml

220901	 grey
220902	black
220903 	beige

SEALANTS AND ADHESIVES

1/12  
pcs.

1/12 pcs.



PROTECTING COMPOUNDS

DSA Double-sided mounting 
adhesive tape 0.95 mm

110109	 9 mm x 10 m
110112	 12 mm x 10 m
110119	 19 mm x 10 m
110125	 25 mm x 10 m

UMA Transparent double-sided ultra 
mounting adhesive tape 0.2 mm

110212	 12 mm x 25 m
110219	 19 mm x 25 m

HSA Double-sided high 
strength acrylic tape 0.8 mm

110006	 6 mm x 10 m
110009	 9 mm x 10 m
110012	 12 mm x 10 m
110019	 19 mm x 10 m
110025	 25 mm x 10 m

LOGO TAPE

110300	 100 x 200 mm	  
5 pcs.

GLUING TAPES

1/10 pcs.
1/10 pcs.

1/10 pcs.

Shaking cups with lids 
for paint etc.

620155	 155 ml	 1110 pcs.
620280	 280 ml	 432 pcs.
620365	 365 ml	 415 pcs.
620565	 565 ml	 290 pcs.
621180	 1180 ml	 170 pcs.
622000	 2000 ml	 84 pcs.

Premium mix cups

620385	 385 ml	
620750	 750 ml	
621400	 1400 ml	
622300	 2300 ml	 100 pcs.

4 SIZE MIXING CUPS & LIDS 
DISPENSER KIT

681177 	 1 pc.

Spray sample metal plate 
105x150 ml

680000	 grey
680001	 white
680002 dark grey

Paint  
strainers 

360001	 125 µm
360002	 190 µm

Plastic nozzle

410050  100 pcs.Paint mixing and can opening stick

681109	 10 pcs.

Masking film cutter

660014	 1/72 pcs.

Microbrush

681108v1  1 mm
681108v2  2 mm

Flat nylon brush

681114	 1/12 pcs.

RADEX PRO 
pressure sprayer,  
1l

681000	 1 pc.

TOUCH-UP  
bottles, 50 ml

681107	 1/60 pcs.

TOUCH-UP  
PEN 2in1, 20 ml

681115  1/100 pcs.

LIDS 

630385	 385 ml
630750	 750 ml
631400	 1400 ml
632300	 2300 ml	 100 pcs.

ACCESSORIES

100/1000pcs. 

100 pcs. 

250/1000 
pcs.

200 pcs.

200 pcs.

310 SP  
overpaintable  
antichip coating, 1l

260011	 black
260012	 grey
260013	 white

RADEXSEAL BS  
brushable seam 
sealer, grey 
1 kg

210027	 1/12 pcs.1/12  
pcs.

210 UBC  
underbody 
coating, 
black 
1l

260021	1/12 pcs.

110 ML  
inner cavity wax, 
white 
(transparent) 
1l

260031	1/12 pcs.
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High performance latex 
disposable gloves
101402 M  
101400	 L
101401	 XL

UNI universal putty 

200100	 0.5 kg	 1/18 pcs.
200101	 1.8 kg	 1/6 pcs.

SOFT

200200	 1.8 kg	 1/6 pcs.
200201	 0.2 kg	 1/24 pcs.

UNI+ putty  
1.8 kg + hardener

200102		  1/10 pcs.

GREEN GLASS 
fiberglass putty

200600	 0.2 kg	 1/24 pcs.
200601	 1.8 kg	 1/6 pcs.

SPRAY FILLER  
sprayable putty

200700	 0.8l	 1/6 pcs.

PLASTIC FLEX 
putty for plastics

200500	 0.5 kg	 1/12 pcs.

REPAIR KIT 
two-component polyester 
repair set

200800	 0.25 kg	1/20 pcs.

EASY LIGHT PLUS

200301	 1l 	 1/6 pcs.

ALU 
putty with aluminium 
powder

200400	 0.75 kg	 1/12 pcs.

MULTI GLASS  
light weight fiber putty  
1l + hardener

200611		  1/10 pcs.

MULTI SOFT  universal putty

200110	 1.8 kg	 1/10 pcs.

PUTTIES 

EVO 4:1 HS  
Two-component primer

800000	 white
800001	 grey
800002	 black

1K plastic  
primer&filler

800004	 1l	  
1/6 pcs.

VP hardener 

800130	 VP30	 standard	 2.5l	 1/4 pcs.
800110	 VP10	 fast	 2.5l	 1/4 pcs.

EP hardener 

800100	 0.5l	 1/6 pcs.

VHS PRIMER 4:1

800700	white	 3.6l	 1/4 pcs.
800720	white	 1l	 1/12 pcs.
800701	grey	 3.6l	 1/4 pcs.
800721	grey	 1l	 1/12 pcs.
800702	black	 3.6l	 1/4 pcs.
800722	black	 1l	 1/12 pcs.

VPR hardener for VHS 
primer

800771	   0.9l	 1/4 pcs. 
800727	0.25l	 1/12 pcs.

Hi-Tec primer

800800 	white  4l
800801 	grey  4l   
800802 black  4l

 

Hi-Tec hardener

800881  1l  1/6 pcs.

 

Hi-Tec thinner

800891  1l  1/6 pcs.CR+ activator

800051	0.4l  1/6 pcs.

EP epoxy primer

800003	 1l	 1/6 pcs.

CR+ washprimer

800012	 0.8l	   1/6 pcs.

RUST STOP professional 
converter & primer

800006	 0.05l	 1/50 pcs.
800008	 0.2l	 1/27 pcs.
800009	 1l	 1/6 pcs.

3.5l
1/4 pcs.

PRIMERS 

POLYESTER  
OVERALLS  
BLUE

101111	 S
101112	 M
101113	 L
101114	 XL
101115	 XXL
101116	 XXXL

BIB-TROUSERS  
100% cotton

102111	 size 48
102112	 size 50
102113	 size 52
102114	 size 54
102115	 size 56

PRO Master  
overall  
(jacket and trousers)

101212	 M
101213	 L
101214	 XL
101215	 XXL

Overall Simtec Cool 
(white/blue)

SC330002-2   M
SC330002-3   L	
SC330002-4   XL
SC330002-5   XXL

DUST MASK 
with valve

101501	 20 pcs.

Nitrile disposable gloves
102400	M
102401	 L
102402	 XL100 pcs.

100 pcs.

1/50  
pc.

1/50  
pcs.1 pc.1 pc.

PROTECTIVE CLOATHING

1/4  
pcs.



2K VHS Clearcoat

881101 	 5l	  
1/4 pcs.

VHR15 clearcoat 
hardener

881201  2.5l	  
1/4 pcs.

Thinner for 
metallics

820105  5l	  
1/4 pcs.

HS+ clearcoat thinner  

883399  1l  1/12 pcs.

HS+ clearcoat hardener 

883311  2.5l   1/4 pcs.

2K HS ECO clearcoat 

810004  1l    
1/6 pcs.

VC 30 ECO 
hardener 
(standart) 

810170  0.5l    
1/6 pcs.

Accelerator

840040  1l	 1/12 pcs.

Spot Blender

840050  1l	
1/12 pcs.

NON-STOP additive

840060 	1l   
1/6 pcs.

VC hardener

810130	 VC30	 standard	 2.5l	 1/4 pcs.
810240	 VC30	 standard	 0.5l	 1/6 pcs.
810210	 VC10	 fast	 2.5l	 1/4 pcs.
810110	 VC10	 fast	 0.5l	 1/6 pcs.

2K HS Two-component 
acrylic clearcoat

810001	 5l	 1/4 pcs.
810003	 1l	 1/6 pcs.

VR5 hardener  
(very fast)

810105	 0.5l	1/6 pcs.

D10 degreaser  
fast

830010	 5l	  
1/4 pcs.

D30 degreaser  
medium

830031	 1l	 1/12 pcs.
830030	 5l	 1/4 pcs.

AT10 acryl  
thinner (fast)

820110	 0.5l	1/6 pcs.

Gun cleaner  
Nitro thinner

820111 	 25l  1 pc.

2K EXPRESS Two-component acrylic 
clearcoat with a very short drying time 

810002	 1l	 1/6 pcs.

AT30 acryl  
thinner (standard)

820130	 0.5l	1/6 pcs.
820135	 5l	 1/4 pcs.

UNI acryl thinner

820000	 5l 
1/4 pcs.

2K HS+ fast drying 
clearcoat

883301  5l	   1/4 pcs.

2K UHS Hi-Tec 
CLEARCOAT

884402 	5L 	  1/4 pcs.

2K UHS Hi-Tec  
hardener

884422 	2.5L  1/4 pcs.

THINNERS AND ADDITIVES

CLEARCOATS AND HARDENERS

WASHING

BRILLIANT WAX

188020 20l 1 pc.

Magic Active Foam

188010 20l 1 pc.

PRE-wash foam

188511 5l 1pc.

RRS Ruby Red Shampoo 

188521 5l 1pc.

Tar-Rx,  
tar & sticker glue remover

188530 5l 1pc.

Iron-Rx, 
iron & fallout particle 
remover

188540 5l 1pc.
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Spray gun  
cleaner set

681001	 1 pc. 

Headlight 
restoration kit

433000  1 pc.

Headlight restoration 
liquid

433001  600 ml   1 pc.

Sanding hand blocks

with dust extraction	
600125	 70 x 125 mm, 8 holes
600198	 70 x 198 mm, 51 holes
600400	70 x 400 mm, 53 holes
500401	70 x 400 mm, 53 holes FLEX
	
without dust extraction	
500125	 70 x 125 mm
500198	 70 x 198 mm
500400	70 x 400 mm
500402	70 x 400 mm FLEX

KIT for dry sanding	
600150	 1 set

Sanding block  
for Ø 150mm discs 
681112	 1 pc.

KIT sanding block with 
3 changable backings + 
adapter
681113 	1 pc.

FILTERS

Paint arrestor
360065	0.65 x 20 m
360075	0.75 x 20 m
360100	 1 x 20 m
360120	 2 x 20 m

Ceiling Filter
360630	1,6 x 28 m
360640	2 x 20 m

DJ gun for waterborne  
paint drying

400000	1 pc.

AGR Antichip spray gun 
with regulated nozzle

410010	 1 pc.

PG Pneumatic  
gun for sealants

410031	 1 pc.

AG Antichip  
spray gun

410011	 1 pc.

PGS Pneumatic  
gun for sprayable 
sealants

410032	 1 pc.

PRO blowing gun

400093   1 pc. 

AGU  
Universal  
antichip  
spray gun

410012	 1 pc.

PRO applicator for 
glues and adhesives

410033	 1 pc.

HSG Standard hand 
gun for adhesives and 
sealants

410021	 1 pc.

HCG Hand gun for 
adhesives and sealants 
in cartridges and tubes

410022	 1 pc.

Spray gun holder  
with magnet

681110	 1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

EQUIPMENT



Hose for dust extraction 
Ø 21 mm, 4 mm

600001	1 pc.

NO DUST  
anti dust cabine 
protect liquid

700000	5l	  
1/4 pc.

Gold wire

040625
1 pc.

Souare  
wire

040626
1 pc.

Felt  
applicator

080019	  
1/100 pcs.

Filling knives 
set , 4 pcs.

681002	  
1/60 set

Panelmaster 
90 x 90-140 cm  
(regulated)

660090	1 pc.

Dispenser for masking 
paper, 150 x 128 cm

660080  4+1 rolls 1 pc.
660083  3 rolls     1 pc.
660085  5 rolls     1 pc.

Self-adhesive 
Hookit  
material in a roll, 
1.45 x 1 m

681102	 1 pc.

Rotating panel 
stand  
202 x 85 cm

660050	1 pc.

Dispenser  
for masking film 
113 x 82 cm

660100	 1 pc.

Take away kit 
Ø 30 mm

681105	 1 pc.

X-trestlewith  
bumper supports 
128 x 60 cm

660060	1 pc.

Spray gun and filter 
holder  
9 x 19 cm

660110	 1 pc.

MINI  
hand block 
Ø 30 mm

681104	 1 pc.

Double side round 
handblock 
Ø 35 mm

681106	 1 pc.

Classic trestle 
115 x 98 cm

660070	1 pc.

ULS bumper stand 
100-200 cm x 110-190 cm 
(regulated)

660095	1 pc.

Dispensers  
for paper

660120	 stand	 55x92 cm
660130	 wall	

Adhesive self-gripping 
adapter disc (Hookit)  
Ø 150 mm, 14+1 holes

681103	 1 pc.

Back up pad for abrasive discs,  
Ø 150 mm, 15 holes 

500002  1 pc.

Multihole pad for abrasive 
discs, Ø 150 mm

500556 	1pc.

Protective pad  
Ø 150 mm, 15 holes

500003   1 pc.

Universal soft interface 
pad, 150 mm thick,  
Ø 10 mm, 15 holes

500004   1 pc.

White rubber 
trowel  
10x7x0,5cm

681005	 1/24 pcs.

1 
pc. 

Velcro pad for rotary 
machine, M14

500000  Ø 125 mm   1 pc.
500005  Ø 75 mm     1 pc.

PRO pad for rotary 
machine, M14

500555  Ø 152 mm    1 pc.
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Random orbital sander 
Ø 150 mm, 15 holes

420025	eccentric  
	 2. 5 mm
420050	eccentric  
	 5 mm

Air angle die grinder  
18’000 RPM

420510	 red
420515	 0.75 zs black

Angle sander/polisher  
1800 RPM

420810	 1 pc.

Rust & paint removal 
tool kit with all  
cleaning discs

420150	 1 pc.

Wire wheel 
coarse: 
420901 	 0.7 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420904 	 0.7 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420907 	 0.7 mm 	10 x 105 mm 
420910 	 0.7 mm 	10 x 105 mm 

medium: 
420902 	 0.5 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420905 	 0.5 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420908 	 0.5 mm 	10 x 105 mm 
420911 	 0.5 mm 	10 x 105 mm 

fine: 
420903 	 0.5 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420906 	 0.5 mm 	22 x 105 mm 
420909 	 0.5 mm 	10 x 105 mm 
420912 	 0.5 mm 	10 x 105 mm

TSR Rubber eraser wheel
flat:	
140906	 15 x 90 mm	

corded:	
140907	 15 x 90 mm
140908	 15 x 100 mm
420101	 30 x 105 mm

Rust & paint removal  
tool

420100	 w/o dust  
	 extraction
420110	 with dust  
	 extraction

Low speed, low noise 
air die grinder  
3 600 RPM

420566	1 pc.

Pneumatic polishing machine 7” 
M14,  eccentric 2mm, 
2 500 RPM

420800	1 pc.

2-Hand Gear-driven  
sander Ø 150 mm, 6 holes, 
eccentric 5 mm

420450	
420452	with additional  
	 grip

2-Hand Random orbital 
sander Ø 150 mm, 15 holes,  
eccentric 5 mm

420252	1 pc.

5” Angle grinder 
The two-chamber engine,  
11 000 RPM

422800	1 pc.

Digital precision 
pressure regulator
420001	1 pc.

Mini orbital sander, Ø 30 mm, 
eccentric 2 mm

420920	1 pc.

2-Hand Random orbital 
sander Ø 125 mm, 15 holes, 
eccentric 15 mm

420255	1 pc.

2” ROLOC PAD
420500	1 pc.

Stripping wheel, 
black, 30 x 105 mm
420102	 1 pc.

Small shaft grinding
681111	 1 pc.

Small shaft grinding 
M14 Female 5/8”-1”
500560	1 pc.

Hub
420103	 22 mm
420104	 10 mm

PAD  
Hook -up 

421500	 Ø 150 mm	 15 holes
421550	 Ø 150 mm	 6 holes
421556	 Ø 125 mm	 7 holes
421555	 Ø 75 mm
421557	 Ø 30 mm 
421558  Ø 38 mm
421559 	Ø 48 mm

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

1 pc.

PNEUMATIC TOOLS

1 pc.

Pneumatic tool air hose  
with 50 cm output

422270	1 pc.



NEWRADEX
R.C.S 2.0
RADEX CUP SYSTEM 2.0

CUP SYSTEM
Art. Volume Package

With 125 µm inner cup
757401 400ml

50 pcs/box757651 650ml
757851 850ml

With 190 µm inner cup
757402 400ml

50 pcs/box757652 650ml
757852 850ml

 
 

THREADS
Art. Volume Package

757001 adapter for SATA 1000/ST Trapezoidal thread
757002 adapter for DEVILBISS G3/9 Male thread
757003 adapter for WALCOM M16*1,6 Male thread
757004 adapter for IWATA WS-400 outer G1/5 Male thread
757005 adapter for IWATA WS-400 inner M16*1,6 Female thread
757006 adapter for STAR M16*1,6 Male thread
757007 adapter for SAGOLA 4500/4600 M18*1,6 Female thread
757008 adapter for SATA JET 5500 Trapezoidal thread
757009 adapter for SATA minijet Trapezoidal thread
757010 adapter for DEVILBISS DV-S minijet Male thread
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RADEX CUP SYSTEM
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ADJUSTABLE  
SPRAY GUN HOLDER
681120

750004 3/8” – 19 BSP  
Male thread

750005 1/4” – 9 BSP � 
Male thread

750006 (M18x1,5)  
Female thread

750001 (M16x1,5)� 
Male thread

750002 (M16x1,5) � 
Female thread

750003 (TR20X4) � 
Trapezoidal thread

CUP
Art. Volume Package

750750 750ml in box 50 pcs.

950950 950ml in box 50 pcs.

CONICAL LID
Art. Volume Package

750130
with 130 µ filter  
for 750ml cups 
for 950ml cups

50 pcs.
950130 50 pcs.

750190
with 190 µ filter 
for 750ml cups 
for 950ml cups

50 pcs.
950190 50 pcs.

FLAT LID FOR STORING PAINT
Art. Volume Package

750755 for 750ml cups 100 pcs.

950955 for 950ml cups 100 pcs.

SMALL LID
Art. Package

750756 50/4000 pcs.



Gravity cup
PG 060		  0.6 L	 Female thread
PG SMV / SLV	 0.6 L	 Male thread

Air Quick Connect
E20SFP		 1/4» Female thread
E20SHP	 6-8 mm (for 1/4» air duct)	
E20SMP	 1/4» Female thread
E30SHP	 9-11 mm (for 3/8» air duct)	

Analogue 
manometer
S-081C	

Digital 
manometer
S-081CD

Flexible hybrid polymer air duct
SF25FT-2	 1/4” air duct, 7.5m 
	 1/4” Male thread  ø 6,4 mm
SF25FT-3	 3/8” air duct, 7.5m 
	 1/4” Male thread  ø 9.5 mm
SF50FT-3	 3/8” air duct, 15m 
	 1/4” Male thread  ø 9.5 mm

Repair kit
KIT 4F	 Gaskets and springs
KIT XPS	 Gaskets and springs
KIT 106F	 Gaskets and springs

Filter element 
PUF 906-07-01	  
For L9062MB / L9063MB  
water and oil separator  
(0.1 µM)

S-091A	Paint filter		  For 0,6 L gravity cup
S-092	 Viscosimeter		  DIN; FORD 4
S-093	 Spray gun holder		  Metal

SPRAY GUNS

STAR
INSPIRED BY RADEX

FILTERS

ACESSORIES

L806 	 Single stage	 5 µm	 Manual
L806-2W	 Single stage	 5 µm 	 Automatic / Manual
L906 	 Single stage	 5 µm	 Manual
FX-101	 Single stage	 5 µm 	 Automatic

FX-201	 2 - stage	 5 µm / 0.1 µm	 Automatic
FX-301	 3 - stage	 5 µm / 0.1 µm + A.C. 	 Automatic
FX13DB	 Filter air distributor with two outlets and ball valves

Model STD size, 
mm

Air inlet 
pressure, 

PSI

Air 
consumption 
CFM (l/min)

Pattern 
width, 
mm

SMV-4F-G 1.4, 1.6, 1.8, 
2.0, 2.5, 3.0

29  
(2.0 BAR)

10.5-12.5 
(300-355) 280-330

EVO-T-4F-G 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 1.5, 
1.6, 1.8, 2.0

19-22  
(1.3-1.5 BAR)

10.0-12.0 
(320-410) 240-280

EVO-T-106TF 0.5, 0.8, 1.0, 1.2 15-19  
(1.1-1.3 BAR)

3.0-4.5 
(85-125) 100-150

XPS 1.0, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4 29  
(2.0 BAR)

10.0 
(285) 320

XPSV 1.0, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4 29  
(2.0 BAR)

14.5 
(410) 300
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